Recorded in the County of Klamath State ofOregon	eni.(197) 78428 Tanklin DEED OF RE	
Jerry L. Killingsworth and Jacque iyn Killingsworth	이가 동안한 것들은 가격한 것이다. 동안 가지 않는 것은 것을 가려져야 할 수 있는 것을 가지? 같은 것은 물건을 하는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지? 것을 가지?	위험 물통 물통 물통 것이 없는 것이 같아.
as Recorded in the County of Klamath on the date of April 9, 1984 in book or Auditors File No. 1984 in book or Auditors File No. 1984 neare or Micro Film No. 35340 Record of Mortgages on page or Index No. 5793 Pee or Micro Film No. 35340 Reception No. having received from the Beneficiary therein written request to reconvey the real property described in of Trust recting that the obligation secure? by said Deed of Trust has been fully paid and performed, do bargain, sell, and convey, but without coverand to warrant, sequess on piled, to the person or person or entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said real property by virtue of said Deed of Executed	그들 사실을 갖춘 것을 만들어져 가지고 않는 것 같아. 사실 관한 것은 것을 알았는 것 같아. 것이	······································
Recorded in the County of Klamath State of Oragon on the dute of Aprill 9, 1984 in book or Auditors File No184 Record of Mortgages on page or Index No5793		
on the date of		as Gra
in book or Auditors File No. <u>184</u> on page or Index No. <u>5793</u> Fee or Micro Film No. <u>35340</u> Reception No. <u>Reel No.</u> having received from the Beneficiary thereon written request to reconvey the real property described in fTust recting that the obligation secured by said Deed of Trust has been fully paid and performed, do having received from the Beneficiary thereon written request to reconvey the real property described in fTust recting that the obligation secured by said Deed of Trust has been fully paid and performed, do having received from the Beneficiary thereon written request to reconvey the real property described in fTust recting that the obligation secured by said Deed of Trust has been fully paid and performed, do having and convey, but without coverant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or person extended <u>7-28</u> , 19-82. STATE OF OREGON County of Multnomah Personally appeared the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged the foregoing instrumer voluntary act and deed. Before me: Recorregance approved: THE BENJ FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINOS (ND LOAN ASSOCIATION 39 Mer recording return to: Jerry X111ingsworth 2497 Lakeshore Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NUTE Conserved at request of <u>Covert Fresident</u> Filed for record at request of <u>AUBUSE ALL</u> Mortigages <u>AUME Coverts</u> or Riamath Falls, OR Filed for record at request of <u>AUBUSE ALL</u> Mortigages <u>AUME Coverts</u> on Page <u>15182</u> Mortigages <u>AUME Coverts</u> on Page <u>15182</u>	Recorded in the County of Klamath	State of <u>Oregon</u>
on page or Index No. <u>5793</u> Fee or Micro Film No. <u>35340</u> Reception No. <u>Reel No.</u> <u>Reception No.</u> <u>Reel No.</u> <u>No.</u> <u>Reel No.</u> <u>Ree</u>		<u>이 없는 데 문</u> 명을 가장한 것을 다. 말했는 것이 있는 것이다. 성경 문항은 것이다는 것은 것이다. 것이 같이 있는 것이다.
Fee or Micro Film No. 35340 Reception No. Reel No. having received from the Beneficiary thereon written request to reconvey the real property described in for Trust nesting that the obligation secured by said Deed of Trust has been fully paid and performed, do bargain, sell, and convey, but without coverand to warranty, express or implied, to the person or person entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said real property by virtue of said Deed of Executed 7 - 26 , 19.52 STATE OF OREGON } ss Before me:	in book or Auditors File No. <u>M84</u>	Record of Mortgages
Reception No. Reel No. having received from the Beneficiary thereon written request to reconvey the real property described in of Trust recting that the obligation secured by said Deed of Trust has been fully paid and performed, do barrain, sell, and convey, but without covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or person entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said real property by virtue of said Deed of Trust has been fully paid and performed, do barrain, sell, and convey, but without covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or person entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said real property by virtue of said Deed of Executed 7 - 26 19 \$2. STATE OF OREGON Ss County of Multhomah \$ss Personally appeared the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged the foregoing instrumer roluntary act and deed. Before me:	on page or Index No. 5793	
having received from the Beneficiary thereon written request to reconvey the real property described in of Thus recting that the obligation secure by said Deed of Thust has been fully paid and performed, do bargain, sell, and convey, but without covernant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or person entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said real property by virtue of said Deed of Executed	Fee or Micro Film No. <u>35340</u>	
a. Instructure relining that the obligation secures by said Deed of Thust has been fully gaid and performed, dc bargain, sell, and convey, but without coverant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or person entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said real property by virtue of said Deed of Executed	Reception No.	Reel No.
SS County of Multnomah Personally appeared the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged the foregoing instrumer coluntary act and deed. Before me: Before me: Reconveyance approved: THE BENJ FRANKLIN FEDERAL AVINGS (ND LOAN ASSOCIATION by Authorized Office/Gary H Weinstein Assistant Vice President Authorized Office/Gary H Weinstein Assistant Vice President Accan No. 052-35-0005657-2 Jacquelyn Killingsworth Loan No. 052-35-0005657-2 Jacquelyn Killingsworth Property Address: 2497 Lakeshore Dr Klamath Falls, OR 97601 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Filed for record at request of	3xecuted 7-28, <u>1987</u> .	Anthen
County of Multnomah Personally appeared the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged the foregoing instrumer coluntary act and deed. Before me: Reconveyance approved: PHE BENJ FRANKLIN FEDERAL AVINGS AD LOAN ASSOCIATION Authorized OfficerGary H Weinstein Assistant Vice President Authorized OfficerGary H Weinstein Assistant Vice President Loan No. 052-35-0005657-2 Property Address: 2497 Lakeshore Dr Klamath Falls, OR 97601 PHE Consent (PC) Property Address: 2497 Lakeshore Dr Klamath Falls, OR 97601 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of		Tristee
County of Multnomah Personally appeared the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged the foregoing instrumer roluntary act and deed. Before me: Motary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: Motary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: My Experiment Superiment to: Loan No. 052-35-0005657-2 Property Address: 2497 Lakeshore Dr Klamath Falls, OR 97601 With Experiment Experiment CMARY Lean Engrupped First Exercise Filed for record at request of <u>August A.D., 19 & 7 at 12:11 octoore P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. of Mort: gages on Page 15182 </u>		28월 28일 - 1993년 - 19월 28일 - 1993년 문화: 1997년 - 1993년 - 19
Before me: Before me: Beconveyance approved: FHE BENJ/FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS (ND LOAN ASSOCIATION ByAuthorized OfficerGaTy H Weinstein Assistant Vice President Assistant Vice President Assistant Vice President Assistant Vice President Loan No. 052-35-0005657-2 Property Address: 2497 Lakeshore Dr Klamath Falls, OR 97601 WMITE Cataser(FD) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Filed for record at request of te of MOLT: gages or log 2. Motary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: (2/6/90 My Commission Expires: (2/90 My	County of Multnomah 5 ss	
Before me: Before me: Beconveyance approved: FHE BENJ/FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS (ND LOAN ASSOCIATION ByAuthorized OfficerGaTy H Weinstein Assistant Vice President Assistant Vice President Assistant Vice President Assistant Vice President Loan No. 052-35-0005657-2 Property Address: 2497 Lakeshore Dr Klamath Falls, OR 97601 WMITE Cataser(FD) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Filed for record at request of te of MOLT: gages or log 2. Motary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: (2/6/90 My Commission Expires: (2/90 My	Personally appeared the above-named Harry M. Han	na and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to
Reconveyance approved: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12/6/90 My Commission Expires: 12/6/90 Savings Ind LOAN ASSOCIATION Authorized OfficerGary H Weinstein Assistant Vice President Assistant Vice President Loan No. 052-35-0005657-2 Jacquelyn Killingsworth Jacquelyn Killingsworth 2497 Lakeshore Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 WHITE Cutomer (FC) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of and duly recorded in Vol. of on Page	ountary act and deed.	Rune 1. h. R. D.
Reconveyance approved: IC-70770 FHE BENJ/FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS (ND LOAN ASSOCIATION 3y	Bétore me:	Notary Public for Oregon
SAVINGS IND LOAN ASSOCIATION ByAuthorized OfficerGafy H Weinstein Assistant Vice President Assistant Vice President Loan No. 052-35-0005657-2 Jacquelyn Killingsworth Jacquelyn Killingsworth Jacquelyn Killingsworth Z497 Lakeshore Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 WHITE Cutome (PC) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of the the	leconveyance approved:	May commission Expires: $(d - b)/90$
Assistant Vice President After recording return to: Jerry Killingsworth Jacquelyn Killingsworth Z497 Lakeshore Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 WHITE Customer (NC) VHITE Customer (NC) CUMARY Loss Fit (*UPORD) PLNE Trease (RC) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of the the the the	an a	
After recording return to: Jerry Killingsworth Jacquelyn Killingsworth 2497 Lakeshore Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 WHITE: Customer (NC) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Filed for record at request of the of A.D., 19 87 at _12:11 o'clock _P_M., and duly recorded in Vol of on Page on Page	Authorized OfficerGary H Weinstein	2013년 - 2014년 - 1913년 - 1917년 - 1917년 - 1917년 2013년 - 1917년 -
After recording return to: Jerry Killingsworth Jacquelyn Killingsworth 2497 Lakeshore Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Treated Soft Country OF KLAMATH: SS. Filed for record at request of the of A.D., 19 87 at oclockP_M., and duly recorded in Vol of on Page on Page	Assistant Vice Presid	
Jacquelyn Killingsworth Property Address: 2497 Lakeshore Dr 2497 Lakeshore Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Klamath Falls, OR ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.11111 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.1565 ***.15655 ***.15655 <	그는 바이에 나라 동네 가지 않는 것이 되었다. 사람의 사람에 있는 것은 것이 가져져야 한 것이 것이 가지?	
2497 Lakeshore Dr. Interst Property Hadress P	Torrey 73114	# 2. # 2. 이렇게 바람들에는 실험한 것이라. 이 가지는 것이다. 이 가지는 것이다. 같은 것이 가지는 것이 같은 것이 못하는 것이 같은 것이다. 이 가지는 것이다.
The L-SSS WHITE: Curtamer (P.C) CUNARY: Lean File (PUPOFD) PLAC: Trease (RC) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of	Jacquelyn Killingsworth	TODETTA Address 744/ Lakechara Dr
Instruction Instruction PINE Transfer (RC) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of	Jacquelyn Killingsworth 2497 Lakeshore Dr.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: s5. Filed for record at request of the thet the the thet the	Jacquelyn Killingsworth 2497 Lakeshore Dr.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Instruction Instruction PINE Transfer (RC) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of	Jacquelyn Killingsworth 2497 Lakeshore Dr.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Filed for record at request of the	Jacquelyn Killingsworth 2497 Lakeshore Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601	· 제 · 사람님님 · 문문의 문문의 · 제 · 문문의 문문의 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
of <u>August</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>12:11</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol of <u>Mortigages</u> on Page <u>15182</u> .	Jacquelyn Killingsworth 2497 Lakeshore Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Klamath Falls, OR
of <u>August</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>12:11</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol of <u>Mortigages</u> on Page <u>15182</u> .	Jacquelyn Killingsworth 2497 Lakeshore Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 ***(1003) ***********************************	Klamath Falls, OR
an a	Jacquelyn Killingsworth 2497 Lakeshore Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 *** L305 1597 509 ************************************	Klamath Falls, OR
A5 00	Jacquelyn Killingsworth 2497 Lakeshore Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 ************************************	EER Filt("UPOFD) PINE: Trease (RC) the 2 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol.
1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、	Jacquelyn Killingsworth 2497 Lakeshore Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 WNIFE: Customer (FC) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of of August A.D., 19 87 at at 22:11	Klamath Falls, OR Bin First UPOPD) PINE Trease (RC) the or Clock P_M., and duly recorded in Vol. Or Page 15182

Statistical and a statistical statis

「「たい」の

0

and the state